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Sector 2 Production
manufacture of wearing apparel

manufacture of leather and related prods.
manufacture of food products

manufacture of textiles
other manufacturing

manufacture of rubber and plastic prods.
printing, reproduction of recorded media

Sector 3 Services
other personal service activities

accommodation
food and beverage service activities

services to buildings and landscape activities
audiovisual activities

retail trade
employment activities

veterinary activities
air transport

repair of personal and household goods
sports and recreation activities

office administrative, office support
gambling and betting activities

advertising and market research
trade and repair of motor vehicles

land transport and transport via pipelines
rental and leasing activities

travel agency

10.6

56.0
30.5

24.9
19.7

13.9
13.2

11.3

57.3
46.6

44.7
31.1

25.2
24.4

22.2
21.3

19.4
18.2
18.1

16.0
14.9

13.2
11.0
10.9
10.7
10.7

Economic branches with a share of low wages
higher than the Swiss average, 2018
Private and public sectors combined, in %
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